City of Salinas

SA L I N AS Salinas Municipal Airport ® 30 Mortensen Avenue ® Salinas, California 93905

(831) 758-7214 » www.ci.salinas.ca.us

RICH IN LAND | RICH IN VALUES

Executive
R1
R2-5
R6
R7-10

Group 1
A - End room
A - T Hangar
B - End room
B - T Hangar
C - End room
C - T Hangar

Group 2

K- End room
K - T-Hangar
L - End room
L - T- Hangar
M - End room
M - T Hangar

O - 22-21 End room

O - T-Hangar
Q - End room
Q - T-Hangar
S - End room
S - T Hangar
T-End

T - T Hangar

Group 3
N-1
N - 2-8

Group 4

D - T-Hangar
E-End

E - T Hangar
Portable

SALINAS MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

Per
Month
$1,507.00
$1,407.00
$719.00
$574.00

$86.00
$172.00
$86.00
$172.00
$91.00
$183.00

$120.00
$241.00
$120.00
$241.00
$102.00
$202.00
$125.00
$251.00
$131.00
$258.00
$144.00
$288.00
$144.00
$288.00

$648.00
$481.00

$152.00

$80.00
$157.00
$111.00

AIRPORT RATES AND FEES

Effective August 1, 2019

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGARS

FY 2019-20 Salinas Municipal Airport Rates and Fees



T-Shelter/Storage

G - Covered $68.00
F2 $423.00
H1 $707.00
H2 $299.00
H3 $297.00
H4 $617.00
H5 $283.00
H6 $200.00
H7 $471.00
H8 $102.00

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGAR REFUSE FEE
Monthly Fee $3.50

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGAR NON-AERONAUTICAL USE
Non-Aeronautical Use Surcharge 40%

AIRCRAFT PARKING FEE

Daily Monthly
Single Engine $5.00 $55.00
Twin Engine $10.00 $110.00
Jet $50.00 $600.00
Helicopter $10.00 $61.00
Airship Mooring $100.00 $1,100.00
TERMINAL OVERNIGHT VEHICLE PARKING FEE
Single Space $5.00
Double Space $10.00
Semi-Truck $30.00

LONG TERM VEHICLE STORAGE
$100.00 per space per month

AIRPORT ACCESS CONTROL
New Card/Replacement Card ~ $40.00

Remote Control $60.00
Annual Renewal $40.00
Annual Access Code $400.00

City Locks (Lost/Replacement) at-cost
Replacement/Additional Keys at-cost

FUEL FLOWAGE FEE PER GALLON

100LL $0.10
Jet A $0.13
Quart of Qil $0.10

HANGAR WAITLIST
Waitlist Fee $50.00

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DISPOSAL
Disposal Fee Cost +15%

FY 2019-20 Salinas Municipal Airport Rates and Fees
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Material replacement Cost +15%

REFUGE DISPOSAL
Disposal Fee Cost +15%

SPECIAL EVENT FEE
Negotiated at fair market value, industry evaluation, and or cost recovery

SPECIAL USE PERMIT
Permit Fee (Annually) $150.00
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