

City of Salinas

Salinas Municipal Airport • 30 Mortensen Avenue • Salinas, California 93905 (831) 758-7214 • www.ci.salinas.ca.us

SALINAS MUNICIPAL AIRPORT AIRPORT RATES AND FEES

Effective August 1, 2019

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGAR		
	Per	
Executive	Month	
R1	\$1,507.00	
R2-5	\$1,407.00	
R6	\$719.00	
R7-10	\$574.00	
Group 1		
A - End room	\$86.00	
A - T Hangar	\$172.00	
B - End room	\$86.00	
B - T Hangar	\$172.00	
C - End room	\$91.00	
C - T Hangar	\$183.00	
Group 2		
K- End room	\$120.00	
K - T-Hangar	\$241.00	
L - End room	\$120.00	
L - T- Hangar	\$241.00	
M - End room	\$102.00	
M - T Hangar	\$202.00	
O - 22-21 End room	\$125.00	
O - T-Hangar	\$251.00	
Q - End room	\$131.00	
Q - T-Hangar	\$258.00	
S - End room	\$144.00	
S - T Hangar T - End	\$288.00	
T - End	\$144.00	
T - T Hangar	\$288.00	
Group 3		
N - 1	\$648.00	
N - 2-8	\$481.00	
Group 4		
D - T-Hangar	\$152.00	
E - End	\$80.00	
E - T Hangar	\$157.00	
Portable	\$111.00	

T-Shelter/Storage

G - Covered	\$68.00
F2	\$423.00
H1	\$707.00
H2	\$299.00
Н3	\$297.00
H4	\$617.00
H5	\$283.00
Н6	\$200.00
H7	\$471.00
Н8	\$102.00

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGAR REFUSE FEE

Monthly Fee \$3.50

AIRPORT STORAGE HANGAR NON-AERONAUTICAL USE

Non-Aeronautical Use Surcharge 40%

AIRCRAFT PARKING FEE

	Daily	Monthly
Single Engine	\$5.00	\$55.00
Twin Engine	\$10.00	\$110.00
Jet	\$50.00	\$600.00
Helicopter	\$10.00	\$61.00
Airship Mooring	\$100.00	\$1,100.00

TERMINAL OVERNIGHT VEHICLE PARKING FEE

Single Space	\$5.00
Double Space	\$10.00
Semi-Truck	\$30.00

LONG TERM VEHICLE STORAGE

\$100.00 per space per month

AIRPORT ACCESS CONTROL

New Card/Replacement Card	\$40.00
Remote Control	\$60.00
Annual Renewal	\$40.00
Annual Access Code	\$400.00
City Locks (Lost/Replacement)	at-cost
Replacement/Additional Keys	at-cost

FUEL FLOWAGE FEE PER GALLON

100LL	\$0.10
Jet A	\$0.13
Quart of Oil	\$0.10

HANGAR WAITLIST

Waitlist Fee \$50.00

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DISPOSAL

Disposal Fee Cost +15%



City of Salinas

Salinas Municipal Airport • 30 Mortensen Avenue • Salinas, California 93905 (831) 758-7214 • www.ci.salinas.ca.us

Material replacement Cost +15%

REFUGE DISPOSAL

Disposal Fee Cost +15%

SPECIAL EVENT FEE

Negotiated at fair market value, industry evaluation, and or cost recovery

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

Permit Fee (Annually) \$150.00